
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Texas 286  282  298       866  +2 

T9  T8  2   Furman  299  293  289       881  +17 
4  2  3   Arizona State  294  287  301       882  +18 
2  T5  4   Houston 292  298  300       890  +26 

T12  T5  5   UNLV  303  287  309       899  +35 
T5  7  T6   Kent State 296  295  309       900  +36 
11  11  T6   Texas Tech 301  294  305       900  +36 
3  4  8   Miami 293  293  317       903  +39 

T9  12  T9   Oklahoma 299  297  309       905  +41 
T12  10  T9   San Diego State  303  290  312       905  +41 
T5  3  T11   Clemson 296  288  323       907  +43 
T5  13  T11   Baylor 296  301  310       907  +43 

T12  T14  T13   LSU 303  298  312       913  +49 
8  T8  T13   Texas State 297  295  321       913  +49 

15  T14  15   SMU 305  296  315       916  +52 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Sophia Schubert  Texas  69   70  71       210  -6   
2 2   Emilee Hoffman  Texas  71   67  76       214  -2   

T6 3   Haylee Harford  Furman  73   70  72       215  -1   
T14 4   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  74   71  71       216  E   
T11 5   Leonie Harm  Houston  74   70  73       217  +1   
1 T6   Alice Hewson  Clemson  70   67  81       218  +2   

T14 T6   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  73   72  73       218  +2   
T21 T6   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  75   71  72       218  +2   
T21 T6   Polly Mack  UNLV  73   73  72       218  +2   
T6 T10   Anne-Charlotte Mora  Texas State  71   72  76       219  +3   
5 T10   Linnea Strom  Arizona State  71   71  77       219  +3   

T6 T12   Michaela Finn  Kent State  73   70  77       220  +4   
T14 T12   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  71   74  75       220  +4   
T6 T12   Sophia Zeeb *  Arizona State  70   73  77       220  +4   
T14 T12   Faith Summers  SMU  75   70  75       220  +4   
T14 T16   Allie Andersen  Houston  70   75  76       221  +5   
T25 T16   Kaitlyn Papp  Texas  74   73  74       221  +5   
T25 T18   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  72   75  75       222  +6   
T11 T18   Greta Volker  Texas  72   72  78       222  +6   
T36 T18   Megan Thothong  Houston  76   73  73       222  +6   
T25 T18   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  75   72  75       222  +6   
T14 T18   Dewi Weber  Miami  72   73  77       222  +6   
T21 T18   Kathleen Gallagher  LSU  73   73  76       222  +6   
T21 T24   Madison Kerley  Arizona State  76   70  77       223  +7   
T11 T24   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  71   73  79       223  +7   
T36 T24   Reona Hirai  Furman  75   74  74       223  +7   
T14 T24   Maren Cipolla *  Texas  76   69  78       223  +7   
T36 T28   Nastasia Kossacky  UNLV  75   74  75       224  +8   
T6 T28   Renate Grimstad  Miami  74   69  81       224  +8   
T25 T28   Agathe Laisne  Texas  74   73  77       224  +8   
T42 T31   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  74   76  75       225  +9   
T36 T31   Diane Baillieux  Baylor  73   76  76       225  +9   
4 T31   Sarah White  Texas State  73   68  84       225  +9   

T25 T31   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  74   73  78       225  +9   
T53 T35   Julienne Soo  Oklahoma  78   73  76       227  +11   
T32 T35   Maria Vesga  Baylor  74   74  79       227  +11   
T42 T35   Amy Lee  Baylor  75   75  77       227  +11   
T25 T35   Maddie Luitwieler *  Texas  72   75  80       227  +11   
T32 T39   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  77   71  80       228  +12   
T42 T39   Fiona Liddell  Baylor  74   76  78       228  +12   
T53 T39   Kendall Griffin  LSU  75   76  77       228  +12   
T25 T39   Georgia Lacey  San Diego State  73   74  81       228  +12   
T42 T39   Marisa Messana  Clemson  74   76  78       228  +12   
70 T39   Alice Chen  Furman  78   78  72       228  +12   

T64 T39   Roberta Liti  Arizona State  80   74  74       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T39   Yang Liu  UNLV  79   70  79       228  +12   
T42 T39   Louisa Brunt  Texas Tech  77   73  78       228  +12   
58 T48   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  79   73  77       229  +13   

T67 T48   Jacqueline Bendrick  Furman  77   78  74       229  +13   
T59 T50   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  78   75  77       230  +14   
T67 T50   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  75   80  75       230  +14   
T42 T50   Kaitlin Milligan  Oklahoma  78   72  80       230  +14   
T42 T50   Sasikarn Somboonsup  Texas State  73   77  80       230  +14   
T67 T50   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  77   78  75       230  +14   
T42 T50   Madison Moosa *  Furman  75   75  80       230  +14   
T53 T56   Hannah Lee  Oklahoma  72   79  80       231  +15   
T42 T56   Claudia De Antonio  LSU  76   74  81       231  +15   
T32 T58   Mackenzie Raim  UNLV  76   72  85       233  +17   
T64 T58   Monica Dibildox  LSU  79   75  79       233  +17   
T32 T60   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  73   75  86       234  +18   
T53 T60   Shannon Oh  UNLV  79   72  83       234  +18   
T42 T60   Roos Haarman  Miami  74   76  84       234  +18   
T59 T63   Haleigh Krause  San Diego State  76   77  82       235  +19   
71 T63   Yuka Kajiki  Houston  77   80  78       235  +19   

T42 T63   Marissa Kirkwood  Kent State  74   76  85       235  +19   
T59 T63   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  76   77  82       235  +19   
T36 T63   Ashley Czarnecki  Clemson  75   74  86       235  +19   
T59 T63   Kory Nielsen  Kent State  79   74  82       235  +19   
T53 69   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  79   72  85       236  +20   
T59 70   Courtney Tibiletti  Houston  72   81  84       237  +21   
T64 T71   Kennedy Swann  Clemson  78   76  84       238  +22   
75 T71   Kenzie Wright  SMU  83   76  79       238  +22   

T72 T71   Raquel Olmos  Arizona State  74   84  80       238  +22   
T72 74   Sean Yi Yip  Texas State  80   78  81       239  +23   
79 75   Mary Frances Chauvin  LSU  81   81  80       242  +26   

T72 76   Emma Ballard  Texas Tech  80   78  85       243  +27   
76 77   Jordan Shackelford *  Baylor  77   83  85       245  +29   

T77 T78   Lauren Chappell  SMU  83   78  86       247  +31   
T77 T78   Kelly Xac *  Texas  82   79  86       247  +31   
80 80   Giovana Maymon  Baylor  80   89  83       252  +36   
81 81   Sachika Singh  Texas State  88   86  91       265  +49   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas 286 282 298 866

1 Sophia Schubert (1) 69 70 71 210

2 Emilee Hoffman (2) 71 67 76 214

T16 Kaitlyn Papp (3) 74 73 74 221

T18 Greta Volker (4) 72 72 78 222

T28 Agathe Laisne (5) 74 73 77 224

2 Furman 299 293 289 881

3 Haylee Harford (3) 73 70 72 215

4 Natalie Srinivasan (1) 74 71 71 216

T24 Reona Hirai (2) 75 74 74 223

T39 Alice Chen (4) 78 78 72 228

T48 Jacqueline Bendrick (5) 77 78 74 229

3 Arizona State 294 287 301 882

T6 Olivia Mehaffey (2) 73 72 73 218

T10 Linnea Strom (1) 71 71 77 219

T24 Madison Kerley (5) 76 70 77 223

T39 Roberta Liti (3) 80 74 74 228

T71 Raquel Olmos (4) 74 84 80 238

4 Houston 292 298 300 890

5 Leonie Harm (1) 74 70 73 217

T16 Allie Andersen (3) 70 75 76 221

T18 Megan Thothong (2) 76 73 73 222

T63 Yuka Kajiki (5) 77 80 78 235

70 Courtney Tibiletti (4) 72 81 84 237

5 UNLV 303 287 309 899

T6 Polly Mack (2) 73 73 72 218

T28 Nastasia Kossacky (3) 75 74 75 224

T39 Yang Liu (4) 79 70 79 228

T58 Mackenzie Raim (1) 76 72 85 233

T60 Shannon Oh (5) 79 72 83 234

T6 Kent State 296 295 309 900

T12 Michaela Finn (2) 73 70 77 220

T18 Pimnipa Panthong (1) 72 75 75 222

T50 Karoline Stormo (3) 77 78 75 230

T63 Kory Nielsen (4) 79 74 82 235

T63 Marissa Kirkwood (5) 74 76 85 235

T6 Texas Tech 301 294 305 900

T12 Mami Yamamoto (2) 71 74 75 220

T18 Lauren Mason (3) 75 72 75 222

T39 Louisa Brunt (4) 77 73 78 228

T50 Gabby Barker (1) 78 75 77 230

76 Emma Ballard (5) 80 78 85 243
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Miami 293 293 317 903

T18 Dewi Weber (1) 72 73 77 222

T28 Renate Grimstad (2) 74 69 81 224

T31 Kristyna Frydlova (4) 74 76 75 225

T60 Macarena Aguilera (3) 73 75 86 234

T60 Roos Haarman (5) 74 76 84 234

T9 Oklahoma 299 297 309 905

T31 Ana Ruiz (5) 74 73 78 225

T35 Julienne Soo (2) 78 73 76 227

T50 Hannah Wood (1) 75 80 75 230

T50 Kaitlin Milligan (3) 78 72 80 230

T56 Hannah Lee (4) 72 79 80 231

T9 San Diego State 303 290 312 905

T6 Sara Kjellker (5) 75 71 72 218

T39 Georgia Lacey (3) 73 74 81 228

T48 Gioia Carpinelli (1) 79 73 77 229

T63 Haleigh Krause (2) 76 77 82 235

69 Milagros Chaves (4) 79 72 85 236

T11 Clemson 296 288 323 907

T6 Alice Hewson (1) 70 67 81 218

T39 Ana Paula Valdes (2) 77 71 80 228

T39 Marisa Messana (5) 74 76 78 228

T63 Ashley Czarnecki (4) 75 74 86 235

T71 Kennedy Swann (3) 78 76 84 238

T11 Baylor 296 301 310 907

T31 Diane Baillieux (4) 73 76 76 225

T35 Amy Lee (1) 75 75 77 227

T35 Maria Vesga (2) 74 74 79 227

T39 Fiona Liddell (3) 74 76 78 228

80 Giovana Maymon (5) 80 89 83 252

T13 LSU 303 298 312 913

T18 Kathleen Gallagher (1) 73 73 76 222

T39 Kendall Griffin (4) 75 76 77 228

T56 Claudia De Antonio (2) 76 74 81 231

T58 Monica Dibildox (5) 79 75 79 233

75 Mary Frances Chauvin (3) 81 81 80 242

T13 Texas State 297 295 321 913

T10 Anne-Charlotte Mora (1) 71 72 76 219

T31 Sarah White (2) 73 68 84 225

T50 Sasikarn Somboonsup (3) 73 77 80 230

74 Sean Yi Yip (4) 80 78 81 239

81 Sachika Singh (5) 88 86 91 265

15 SMU 305 296 315 916

T12 Faith Summers (3) 75 70 75 220

T24 Brigitte Dunne (1) 71 73 79 223

T63 Ana Paula Ramirez (5) 76 77 82 235

T71 Kenzie Wright (2) 83 76 79 238

T78 Lauren Chappell (4) 83 78 86 247
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Sophia Zeeb (Arizona State ) 70 73 77 220

T24 Maren Cipolla (Texas) 76 69 78 223

T35 Maddie Luitwieler (Texas) 72 75 80 227

T50 Madison Moosa (Furman ) 75 75 80 230

77 Jordan Shackelford (Baylor) 77 83 85 245

T78 Kelly Xac (Texas) 82 79 86 247
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Mora Texas St 2.83 -2 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 2.83 -2 
A. Andersen Houston 2.83 -2 
K. Swann Clemson 2.92 -1 
S. Zeeb Arizona St 2.92 -1 
C. De Antonio LSU 2.92 -1 
A. Laisne Texas 2.92 -1 
Y. Kajiki Houston 3.00 E 
L. Harm Houston 3.00 E 
S. Schubert Texas 3.00 E 
M. Luitwieler Texas 3.00 E 
S. Somboonsup Texas St 3.00 E 
A. Czarnecki Clemson 3.00 E 
A. Valdes Clemson 3.00 E 
L. Strom Arizona St 3.08 +1 
G. Volker Texas 3.08 +1 
K. Stormo Kent St 3.08 +1 
F. Summers SMU 3.08 +1 
M. Cipolla Texas 3.08 +1 
F. Liddell Baylor 3.08 +1 
N. Kossacky UNLV 3.08 +1 
R. Haarman Miami 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Schubert Texas 3.87 -4 
E. Hoffman Texas 3.93 -2 
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 4.00 E 
H. Harford Furman 4.00 E 
A. Hewson Clemson 4.03 +1 
N. Srinivasan Furman 4.03 +1 
M. Cipolla Texas 4.03 +1 
A. Mora Texas St 4.07 +2 
L. Harm Houston 4.07 +2 
M. Finn Kent St 4.07 +2 
K. Papp Texas 4.07 +2 
P. Mack UNLV 4.10 +3 
D. Baillieux Baylor 4.10 +3 
L. Strom Arizona St 4.10 +3 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 4.10 +3 
R. Grimstad Miami 4.13 +4 
L. Mason Texas Tech 4.13 +4 
Y. Liu UNLV 4.13 +4 
K. Frydlova Miami 4.13 +4 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.13 +4 
S. Zeeb Arizona St 4.17 +5 
F. Summers SMU 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.58 -5 
P. Mack UNLV 4.58 -5 
A. Laisne Texas 4.67 -4 
K. Gallagher LSU 4.67 -4 
H. Harford Furman 4.67 -4 
A. Hewson Clemson 4.67 -4 
M. Vesga Baylor 4.67 -4 
P. Panthong Kent St 4.75 -3 
A. Andersen Houston 4.75 -3 
E. Hoffman Texas 4.75 -3 
N. Srinivasan Furman 4.75 -3 
G. Volker Texas 4.83 -2 
F. Summers SMU 4.83 -2 
M. Kerley Arizona St 4.83 -2 
B. Dunne SMU 4.83 -2 
J. Soo Oklahoma 4.83 -2 
D. Weber Miami 4.83 -2 
M. Finn Kent St 4.83 -2 
S. Schubert Texas 4.83 -2 
L. Harm Houston 4.92 -1 
A. Chen Furman 4.92 -1 
J. Bendrick Furman 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
R. Hirai Furman 1
J. Bendrick Furman 1
M. Thothong Houston 1
C. De Antonio LSU 1
L. Harm Houston 1
A. Mora Texas St 1
M. Aguilera Miami 1
G. Volker Texas 1
K. Milligan Oklahoma 1
D. Baillieux Baylor 1

Birdies 
S. White Texas St 15
N. Srinivasan Furman 12
S. Schubert Texas 12
A. Hewson Clemson 12
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 12
P. Mack UNLV 11
A. Laisne Texas 11
H. Harford Furman 11
K. Gallagher LSU 11
A. Andersen Houston 11
E. Hoffman Texas 11
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 11
L. Strom Arizona St 10
F. Summers SMU 10
L. Harm Houston 10
M. Raim UNLV 10
Y. Liu UNLV 10
G. Lacey S.Diego St 9
M. Finn Kent St 9
A. Valdes Clemson 9
M. Aguilera Miami 8
R. Grimstad Miami 8

Pars 
A. Ruiz Oklahoma 37
M. Kerley Arizona St 37
K. Frydlova Miami 37
L. Brunt Texas Tech 36
F. Liddell Baylor 36
S. Schubert Texas 36
D. Weber Miami 36
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 35
R. Liti Arizona St 35
S. Zeeb Arizona St 35
A. Mora Texas St 35
E. Hoffman Texas 35
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 35
K. Papp Texas 35
G. Volker Texas 34
P. Panthong Kent St 34
R. Hirai Furman 34
L. Mason Texas Tech 34
J. Soo Oklahoma 34
H. Harford Furman 34
B. Dunne SMU 34
M. Finn Kent St 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Betsy Rawls Tees 75.35 81

2 Betsy Rawls Tees 74.53 81

3 Betsy Rawls Tees 78.58 81

 

Total Average Scores
Betsy Rawls Tees 76.15 243

 

The University of Texas Golf Club: Betsy Rawls Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 348     9 38 26 8   

2 3 165     1 49 27 4   

3 4 392     8 46 25 1 1 

4 4 356       41 30 7 3 

5 5 461     21 37 17 6   

6 4 387     17 49 12 3   

7 4 385       25 37 13 6 

8 3 159     4 43 32 1 1 

9 5 526     18 43 18 1 1 

10 4 379     5 39 32 4 1 

11 5 526   4 25 39 8 4 1 

12 3 166     6 42 29 4   

13 4 348     8 40 31 2   

14 5 531     13 44 20 3 1 

15 4 359     5 40 33 3   

16 3 186     5 39 33 2 2 

17 4 400     2 48 26 5   

18 4 417     3 35 28 14 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 385 +1.00 

18 4 417 +0.72 

4 4 356 +0.65 

10 4 379 +0.47 

16 3 186 +0.47 

2 3 165 +0.42 

17 4 400 +0.42 

15 4 359 +0.42 

8 3 159 +0.41 

1 4 348 +0.41 

12 3 166 +0.38 

13 4 348 +0.33 

3 4 392 +0.27 

14 5 531 +0.20 

5 5 461 +0.10 

9 5 526 +0.07 

6 4 387 +0.01 

11 5 526 -0.17 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 387 +0.58 

10 4 379 +0.46 

11 5 526 +0.37 

9 5 526 +0.36 

3 4 392 +0.36 

8 3 159 +0.28 

13 4 348 +0.27 

7 4 385 +0.21 

16 3 186 +0.19 

18 4 417 +0.15 

15 4 359 +0.15 

14 5 531 +0.12 

17 4 400 +0.09 

12 3 166 +0.04 

2 3 165 +0.00 

4 4 356 +0.00 

1 4 348 -0.05 

5 5 461 -0.22 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 387 +0.47 

10 4 379 +0.40 

3 4 392 +0.37 

11 5 526 +0.27 

18 4 417 +0.26 

7 4 385 +0.25 

9 5 526 +0.22 

17 4 400 +0.21 

1 4 348 +0.19 

12 3 166 +0.16 

13 4 348 +0.14 

8 3 159 +0.12 

16 3 186 +0.05 

15 4 359 +0.02 

4 4 356 -0.06 

14 5 531 -0.10 

2 3 165 -0.12 

5 5 461 -0.31 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 385 +1.00 

18 4 417 +0.72 

4 4 356 +0.65 

10 4 379 +0.47 

16 3 186 +0.47 

2 3 165 +0.42 

15 4 359 +0.42 

17 4 400 +0.42 

1 4 348 +0.41 

8 3 159 +0.41 

12 3 166 +0.38 

13 4 348 +0.33 

3 4 392 +0.27 

14 5 531 +0.20 

5 5 461 +0.10 

9 5 526 +0.07 

6 4 387 +0.01 

11 5 526 -0.17 
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The University of Texas Golf Club

Austin, TX
Betsy Rawls Tees 

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 348     36 140 55 11 1 

2 3 165     30 164 44 5   

3 4 392     17 144 71 6 5 

4 4 356     32 149 47 12 3 

5 5 461   2 79 123 31 7 1 

6 4 387     25 134 62 17 5 

7 4 385     28 107 79 22 7 

8 3 159     22 143 70 6 2 

9 5 526   1 39 131 56 13 3 

10 4 379     19 120 87 12 5 

11 5 526   4 35 135 58 10 1 

12 3 166   1 24 151 61 6   

13 4 348     24 145 64 10   

14 5 531     53 132 46 11 1 

15 4 359   1 33 136 64 8 1 

16 3 186   1 24 143 69 4 2 

17 4 400     27 144 59 13   

18 4 417     27 131 60 20 5 
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Betsy Rawls Longhorn Invite
The University of Texas Golf Club

Austin, TX
Betsy Rawls Tees 

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14184&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

